RCHOBBYRACING CUP 2021 - 1/10E 4WD

1 10 E 4WD

Bodu
o . | celkem po .
Pofadi Jméno vék Tym Podvozek Motor |1|2]|3]4]5 \’;‘y?lg‘ér;'( Dodu | “odectu | Bodov
nejhorsiho
vysledku

1 |Adam Celarek 15-40 ART HRABYNE Durango 75|75(75]|75| 0 0 300 300

2 |Sebastian Minar 15-40 RC TEAM MINAR PR 67|67 (71]61|71 61 337 276 24
3 |[Adam Riman 15-40 JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing [ 71|63 |63 (63|75 63 335 272 4
4 |Jan Celarek 40+ ART HRABYNE Durango 63[59(61]|59|67 59 309 250 22
5 |Luka$ Riman 15-40 JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing (59|55 |57 |57 |63 55 291 236 14
6 |René Kolek 40+ JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing |55 (57 [59| O |61 0 232 232 4
7 |Dominik Libosvar 15-40 ART HRABYNE PR Sawox [57|53|51(49]| 0 0 210 210 22
8 |Jirka Minar 15-40 RC TEAM MINAR PR 53|47 |47]48|59 47 254 207 3
9 |[Stefan Lutka 40+ XRAY LRP 61(71(0|71| 0 0 203 203 4
10 |David Kubicek jun 48149 0 | 51|55 0 203 203 0
11  |Lukas Kubicek 40+ RC HOBBY TEAM PR Hobbywing (46 |46 |53 |47 |53 46 245 199 4
12 |Martin Raska 15-40 ASSO Hobbywing | 0 |61|67 67| 0 0 195 195 4
13 |Tobias Minar jun RC TEAM MINAR PR 4745|4846 |51 45 237 192 3
14 |Robin Hromada 40+ JK CARS TEAM 0|0 ([55]|55]0 0 110 110 82
15 |Radim HruSka 40+ 51(48/ 0] 0|0 0 99 99 11
16 |David Siegel 15-40 MINI-Z OSTRAVA Hobbytech | Hobbywing [49]| 0 [49( 0| O 0 98 98 1
17 |Magomed Guseynov | jun | MORAVIA RACING TEAM ASSO 5.5 0|{0]0] 0|57 0 57 57 41
18 |Fananek Stodola 15-40 RC auta Vizovice LC Hobbywing | 0 | 0 [ 0 |53]| O 0 53 53 4
19 |Grzegorz Piotrowski 40+ O(51({0]0]|0 0 51 51 2
20 |Hanicka Stodolova 40+ RC AUTA VIZOVICE XRAY LRP 0|/0]46| 0] 0 0 46 46 5
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